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Description

202311280003
43500

11/28/2023
08:01:13

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
THOMAS D

Instr
#:20131112000
444530

200910200003
94920

10/20/2009
01:07:10

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES PARENTEAU
JANET T

Instr
#:20060508000
214240

200910200003
95360

10/20/2009
02:21:24

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
SANDRA K

24 127 Lot#:855
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200910160003
91480

10/16/2009
12:28:13

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
ALICE M

Legacy #:1996-
26869 Instr
#:19960819000
268691

Other:SEE
INST

200910190003
92830

10/19/2009
12:45:15

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES KLIMT ANTON
F

Legacy #:1999-
4645 Instr
#:19990203000
046451

Other:SEE
INST

200910300004
07050

10/30/2009
11:24:11

Bank of
America

Grantor RELEASES HIETT LESLIE
DEEANN

Instr
#:20030507000
283140

200911100004
19630

11/10/2009
01:17:06

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE POLLARD
JACINTA

35 137 Lot#:46
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

200911030004
09810

11/03/2009
08:18:26

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE EZELL JAMES 12 12 Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:12
Sub:VALLEYB
ROOK PHASE
II RESURVEY

200911130004
24260

11/13/2009
11:37:41

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060613000
280420

Other:SEE
INST

200911130004
24730

11/13/2009
02:15:13

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

Instr
#:20060331000
150540

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200911180004
29160

11/18/2009
12:13:35

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCOLLUM
MICHAEL

14 16 Lot#:115
Book:14 Pg:16
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

200912020004
43690

12/02/2009
01:41:30

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

12 21 Instr
#:20060628000
312270

Lot#:37
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE



200911190004
31700

11/19/2009
02:19:17

Bank of
America

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

COX BRUCE
WILLIAM

8 1 Legacy #:2000-
8460 Instr
#:20000317000
084601

Lot#:60 Book:8
Pg:1
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS THIRD
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

200911190004
31710

11/19/2009
02:19:18

Bank of
America

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 1 Lot#:60 Book:8
Pg:1
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS THIRD
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

200912070004
48430

12/07/2009
12:10:09

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE LAUER
JUERGEN

24 62 Lot#:144
Book:24 Pg:62
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

200912080004
50890

12/08/2009
01:30:31

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE COX JEFFREY 35 150 Lot#:36
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200912080004
50920

12/08/2009
01:30:34

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE SELMAN
GREGORY R

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200912210004
64800

12/21/2009
11:39:10

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

11 41 Instr
#:20080903000
351360

Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:41
Sub:COUNTRY
HILLS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE ONE

200912210004
65170

12/21/2009
01:13:11

Bank of
America

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUIPOINT
FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

32 88 Instr
#:20091120000
433580

Lot#:19
Book:32 Pg:88
Sub:IRONWOO
D

200912220004
66860

12/22/2009
10:51:06

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE MAC LEAN
POWER LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200912220004
66860

12/22/2009
10:51:06

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE MAC LEAN
POWER LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200912220004
66860

12/22/2009
10:51:06

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE MAC LEAN
POWER LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200912230004
68030

12/23/2009
10:46:23

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE NASH
ANGELA

40 54 Lot#:188 Blk:46
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT



200912280004
68900

12/28/2009
09:58:34

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITT
RICHARD A

24 136 Lot#:3811 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:136
Sub:BIRKSHIR
E 38TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3810
THROUGH
3815

200912280004
68900

12/28/2009
09:58:34

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITT
RICHARD A

34 71 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:71
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
RESURVEY
OF CLARKS
ADDITION

200912280004
68920

12/28/2009
09:58:36

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

22 140 Instr
#:20070605000
262230

Lot#:3807
Book:22
Pg:140
Sub:BIRKSHIR
E 38TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

200912280004
68920

12/28/2009
09:58:36

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

34 71 Instr
#:20070605000
262230

Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:71
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
RESURVEY
OF CLARKS
ADDITION

200912280004
69420

12/28/2009
11:32:50

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE MANKOWICH
JOHN I

9 50 Lot#:1002
Book:9 Pg:50
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 17TH
ADDITION

200912290004
71660

12/29/2009
09:09:21

Bank of
America

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULK
KENNETH R

31 87 Lot#:24
Book:31 Pg:87
Sub:FALLISTO
N RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

200912150004
59080

12/15/2009
11:25:05

Bank of
America

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060612000
276600


